F3J Baltic Open '16 1st Flyoff - Overall Results [Riidaja (Estonia) 4.06.2016]
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Rank

Name
1 LEOMAR, Priit
2 PENART, Edvin
3 ERMINASS, Ralfs
4 GEIDE, Aigars
5 SPRUNTULIS, Aigars

Ctry
EST
EST
LAT
LAT
LAT

Class
EXP
EXP
JNR
EXP
EXP

Score

1979,8
1688,6
1290,2
1128,6

7,8

100
85,29
65,17
57,01
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Raw Score Rnd1l

979,8
1000
493,8
302,3
7,8

Rnd2

1000
688,6
796,4
826,3
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